Doorslammers

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

ROUND SHEET *WINNERS ONLY*
ELIMINATION ROUND # 1
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JACOB BAILEY

JOSH HOMES

KARL MONKS

MARC TAYLOR

TERRY NEWTON

ANDY NICHOLLS

ANTHONY MINCHER

RAFAL KAKOL

GRANT MOORE

CRAIG EVANS

T MIDDENDORF

ALEXANDRA HUNTER

MICHAEL BEHRENS

RICARDO LEITE

MATT DAVIDSON

HORATIUS CARUNA

TOM HERBERT

MARTYN DAINTY

DAVID LAMIK

JAKE TIPPING

HELDER PEREIRA

AHMED JAMSHAID

CHARLES ROBERTS

ALAN KENYON

LISETTE DE KONING

CAMERON BISHOP

§ 8 8 8 & #

]
=]

]

§ # 8§ § 8§ B 8 &8 8 8 €

2
B

]

JETTA

CORSA

CIVIC

LEON

ESCORT

CIVIC

GOLF

GOLF

CORSA

CORSA

GOLF

AUDI A3

POLO

IBIZA

CIVIC

CYNOS

GOLF

NOVA

CORSA

CADDY

CORDOBA

CIVIC

VW UP

FOCUS

CIVIC

CIVIC

3200

2300

2000

2000

2100

2000

1800

1900

2000

2000

1984

1800

1800

1900

1600

1500

2800

2000

3000

1900

1900

2200

2300

2000

1600

2400

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

+1.

+1.

+1.

+8.

+1.

+1.

+1.

+1.

+9.

+1.

+1.

+2.

+1.

+1.

+1.

+1.

+1.

+8.

+1.

+9.

+1.

+1.

+1.

+1.

+2.

0353

0091

4768

8832

3690

3725

2455

0325

9775

2249

5597

2388

1348

0357

0511

1139

0575

0788

1647

6972

0939

0977

1866

2295

3157

0.3658

0.0635

0.2993

0.5837

0.6133

1.0127

0.5778

0.8776

0.3950

0.5357

0.7032

0.5187

1.4583

0.5138

0.2214

0.2278

0.1546

1.3197

0.2578

0.1824

0.6614

0.8893

0.3870

2.1013

1.3762

2.4280

10.

10.

10.

14.

13.

13.

12.

10.

12.

15.

22.

11.

10.

10.

11.

10.

11.

10.

10.

11.

12.

23.

7509

3537

0911

7683

.8832

6908

7259

4558

3251

.9775

2495

5975

3889

3486

3574

5113

1392

5753

.0788

6478

.6972

9394

9773

8665

2958

1572

143.

144.

147.

128.

166.

102.

78.

102.

139.

144.

116.

98.

60.

94.

137.

121.

130.

93.

128.

149.

82.

134.

107.

98.

25.

97

84

18

04

05

20

45

56

83

74

76

93

70

85

41

28

47

.31

33

28

11

29

33

41

Doorslammers

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

ROUND SHEET *WINNERS ONLY*
ELIMINATION ROUND # 1
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CLASS DRIVER
FWD NICK SHOTTON
FWD AMEER-AKRAM ASHAD
FWD GEORGE BAKER
FWD ALLAN DUTHIE
FWD IAN PEPPER
FWD GINO DE JONG
JOSH HOMES
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TERRY NEWTON 16
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